
                                                                             G D GOENKA SCHOOL, INDIRAPURAM 

 DATESHEET FOR  ANNUAL  EXAMINATION SESSION: 2023-24 

 

Date Day    III      IV      V     VI   VII    VIII 

 01.03.2024  Friday      English    Hindi        Hindi 

 

        English 

 

       III Language       Science 

 02.03.2024  Saturday                                                                              HOLIDAY 

 03.03.2024  Sunday 

 04.03.2024  Monday       Math     Evs 

 

      III Language  

 

        Social  

        Science 

     Math 
 

      Social 

      Science    

 

   05.03.2024  Tuesday 
                                                                PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

   06.03.2024  Wednesday                                                                 PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

   07.03.2024  Thursday       Hindi    English                Math       Science 
      Social 

      Science    
     Hindi 

   08.03.2024 
  Friday                                                                      MAHASHIVRATRI 

   09.03.2024  Saturday 
                                                                             HOLIDAY 

   10.03.2024  Sunday 

  

   11.03.2024  Monday 

         Evs 

   

   

    Math 

       

        

          Evs 

    

    

      Math  

   

 

Science  

    

 

  Math 

  

   12.03.2024  Tuesday 
 

PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

   

   13.03.2024  Wednesday - -         English 
       

    III Language 

 

    Hindi 

 

   English 

 

  

   14.03.2024 
 Thursday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

  

   15.03.2024 
 

 Friday 
- - 

 

Hindi 

 
     English       III Language   

 

 

   Please make a note of the following points: 

 G.K Examination for classes III-V will be held on 26 February'2024 (Monday) during regular school hours. 

 Computer Theory Examination for classes VI-VIII will be held on 26 February'2024 (Monday) during regular school hours. 

 Computer Theory Examination for classes III-V will be held on 28 February'2024 (Wednesday) during regular school hours. 

 29.02.2024 will be a Preparatory leave for III to VIII class students. 

 The school timings will be 8:00 am – 11:45 am with effect from 01.03.2024 for classes III-VIII. School transport will ply accordingly.  

 In case the student is genuinely not medically fit to attend the school, it is advisable to have proper care and rest at home. The student will 

not be allowed to appear for the test. Medical certificate attested by certified Medical Practitioner is to be sent on the same day.   

 The Result will be declared on 22.03.2024 (Friday) 

 New session for classes III-IX will begin from 01.04.24(Monday) 


